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JOHN LOSCHIN ''<]ilii:;:;:::::: ::11111::::::: :· 
<::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::· 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--.... 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

McHugh, George 
10/24/2003 12:44:40 PM 
Nagle, Thomas J. :/?::'" 

·-:.:·:.:.:.:.:.:-: 

CC: Sanita, Dennis J.; Loschin, John; Beigh, Jerrt::~)i Nickerson, Wainman, 
David S.; Stout, Robert ········ 

/~~~~~~~~)t~t~~~~~~:~~~~~~~~~~~::::::::.:.:· .. BCC: 
Subject: Istvan Berczi, DVM, PhD. Manitoba,Canaci.!iiiM7DO ~1fit}~p~!t'.}itEODD67527 

To anyone who can help me, ... ,.,.,.,.,.,.,., ..... 
I was told to obtain an export licen*)Q:A:1:!:9.!JS1 for Mr. Berzci's rifle 

RE00067527. Mr. Berzci wanted the repair done and paid by VISA>tti@~:::$in.c;e been in communication 
with Mr. Berzci and Gene's gun repair since then. The export licens~.0ii!¥~@#i David Wainman on 
October 1 o. The gun is still sitting in shipping because itj~:Q!JJ0:0.Wi~)j§.ii~f}Oifo someone release this 
so it can be shipped. ..,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,., ... ·.·.·.···· 

:::::::~:~~~:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~~:~::::::.:·.· .. 
George A. McHugh 
Remington Arms Co., Inc. 
International Customer Service 
Tel: 336-548-8832 
Fax: 336-548-861 O 
george.mchugh@remington.com 

.. ·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.· . .................... 
-----Original Message----- .t:It::::}:t: 
From: Istvan Berczi [mailto:berczii@Ms.0.M~nitobat'Aj 
Sent: Friday, October 24, 2003 1 :13 P~/~~I~~r \:~t~t~. 
To: McHugh, George /??>..... .::>?: 
Subject: Re: Istvan Berczi, DVM, PhD<''M*~~P.P~hC.!'!nadC\;:Mtoo rifle 
repair. RE00067527 ·.-::::\:\?:\\::;:,:, .. ::\}' 

.::~::::::::-.·.· '··:.:::::::::::::::::::.:-:-·-·.· .. 

D M M H h 
.·::::::::~~~~~~~:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~::::::::=:·.· 

aar r. c ug , .::::;.,.,.. · ·-:-::;::::::;:;::::;::::;:;:::::::;:,.,. ... 
So far I did not receive any infoff#ajion on my'riff~::~:r,\i;fthe hunting 
seaoson is upon us. Would yot.i:/P\ease ,::"*'.so kincf'as to look into 
the situation and tell me when:Q~~· 1 ex~Qfmy rifle bac? Thank 
you very much for everythinr;f~@.ma:{#.Wfor me. Sincerely, Istvan 
Berczi ,:::::::;:;:::::::;:;:;:::,.,.,.,:;:::::::;:> 

Subject: Istvan Bercz{btMCP:M~~:M;:initoba,Canada, M700 rifle repair. RE00067527 
Date sent: Mon, 22 ~R?.003 15'44.~#}Q4,00 
From: "McHugh;:J~~~'',.,::::George:McHugh@remington.com> 
To: "Istvan Berczi'':'~tW~1i@1\lls.UManitoba.CA> 

···:<::::::::::::::::::::::::::::: .. -

> Dear Dr. Berczi. ,,,,,:::::::::t:::::t::J:::@fff:( 
> I received your fiii((if:\1¢Jia\ii!f"afready performed the service and it is 
> ready to be returffiiidltj@~d9.my knowledge, your credit card has 
> been charged. I am waffii:\g]Qf:Jf:l#.Ganadian Import documents that 
> will allow me tp::1u;1ply/qran··ex'j){@fiicense on my end. Gene's 
> Gunsmithing:tiM:~!~Y.}ppsted ffie necessary documents to me ! I did 
> not receiv(;dWm.in.fodaY:%fu~il. I estimate that it take two weeks 
> to obtain J~~)~xport license):@;e I have applied for it. There is 
> nothing n1i:i:fu that you neec((lM except wait. 
> <:;::::::::::::. :-:·:-:-:-:-: : ~=~~~!~~ ~~~~r@M.:1Mt::::::rr 
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